

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.6333 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
06.	14.08.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Sri S.S.Varma, learned counsel submits that he has instructions to file vakalat on behalf of respondent Nos.1 & 2 and sought time to file counter. Sri Sai Sanjay, learned counsel sought time to file counter. Post on 11.09.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J <i>RKS</i>	